MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Mull, Bente

Hanke, Mari Finn
Krikau, Hagen

Krohn, Thore

Rohrs, Christopher Noel
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
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Verein

TSV Bornhéved

USC Kiel

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
VL Oldesloe

11. Birklon-Duathlon (0,4 - 2,5 - 0,4) SHTU-LM Schiler C

Gesamtzeit

0:10:38 h
0:10:55 h
0:11:00 h
0:11:34 h
0:12:59 h

4. Mai 2013

Altersklasse  Start-

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Nr.

30
2
28
3
8
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